
6° Giornata Attività Interzona Esordienti (Mira)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 15/04/2018

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mondin Margherita ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 02'39''00 338
2 Mosca Giulia ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 02'53''70 259
3 Montin Gaia ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 02'54''10 257
4 Favaron Linda ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 02'54''50 255
5 Albertin Ottavia ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 02'55''10 253
6 Baldon Camilla ITA 2008 Swim Conselve ASD 03'02''30 224

Dono' Giulia Maria ITA 2008 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 03'02''30 224
8 Tremonti Ambra ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 03'04''30 217
9 Trolese Lucrezia ITA 2008 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 03'07''40 206
10 Casotto Giulia ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 03'08''90 201
11 Stecca Agata ITA 2008 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 03'10''70 196
12 Belluco Sara ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 03'13''40 187
13 Candian Anna ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 03'14''40 185
14 Colucci Eva ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 03'16''40 179
15 Colleselli Maddalena ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 03'19''00 172
16 Gazzetta Francesca ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 03'19''10 172
17 Gallimberti Emma ITA 2009 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 03'19''50 171
18 Furlan Caterina ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 03'22''30 164
19 Patron Giorgia ITA 2009 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 03'23''90 160
20 Rinaldo Vittoria ITA 2008 Amatori Nuoto SSD 03'24''40 159
21 De Angeli Anna ITA 2008 Amatori Nuoto SSD 03'25''70 156
22 Crosara Martina ITA 2008 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 03'28''60 149
23 Casson Rachele ITA 2009 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 03'35''20 136
24 Ferrari Stella ITA 2009 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 03'47''90 114

200 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Belluco Jacopo ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 02'30''90 285
2 Biasiolo Riccardo ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 02'32''20 278
3 Guzzonato Dario ITA 2007 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 02'32''30 277
4 Padovan Nicolo' ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 02'33''60 270
5 Ziliotto Alessio ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 02'40''80 235
6 Grosoli Giordano Bruno ITA 2007 Sporting Club Noale SSD 02'42''40 229
7 Barbiero Luca ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 02'44''30 221
8 Gallo Tommaso ITA 2007 Sporting Club Noale SSD 02'44''90 218
9 Deppieri Diego ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 02'48''30 205
10 Ruffato Giacomo ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 02'48''70 204
11 Bozzato Alex ITA 2007 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 02'49''00 203
12 Spolaor Sebastiano ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 02'53''20 188
13 Breda Matteo ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 02'53''50 187
14 Sgobbi Gabriele ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 02'53''80 186
15 Armato Simone ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 02'54''10 185
16 Gardin Francesco ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 02'57''40 175
17 Dobre Mario Gabriele ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 02'57''80 174
18 Moscato Gildo ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 03'00''70 166
19 Terrentin Piergiorgio ITA 2007 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 03'01''80 163
20 Quagliati Andrea ITA 2007 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 03'02''20 162
21 Perini Francesco ITA 2007 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 03'02''30 161
22 Boghetich Nicolo' Maria ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 03'03''80 158
23 Ancona Federico ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 03'04''80 155
24 Vardiero Daniel ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 03'06''20 151
25 Taglia Alessandro ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 03'07''30 149
26 Beda Matteo ITA 2008 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 03'08''20 147
27 Nisato Andrea ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 03'09''00 145
28 Burattin Alberto ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 03'10''20 142
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29 Casson Flavio ITA 2007 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 03'13''90 134
30 Bastianello Davide ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 03'14''30 133
31 Zanellato Davide ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 03'15''80 130
32 Marcato Davide ITA 2008 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 03'19''40 123
33 Stefanut Tommaso ITA 2008 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 03'22''90 117
34 Crosara Michele ITA 2008 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 03'33''00 101

50 Dorso Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rizzo Angelica ITA 2008 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'40''80 249
2 Casarin Marta ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 00'41''10 243
3 Pippa Vittoria ITA 2008 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'41''60 234
4 Santon Elena ITA 2008 Swim Conselve ASD 00'42''70 217
5 Marchioro Melania ITA 2008 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'43''20 209
6 Bullado Irene ITA 2008 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 00'43''40 206
7 Bonaccorso Mariasole ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 00'43''70 202
8 Trolese Lucrezia ITA 2008 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 00'44''10 197
9 Benvegnu' Mariasole ITA 2009 PadovaNuoto 00'44''80 188
10 Rinaldo Vittoria ITA 2008 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'45''10 184
11 Baldon Camilla ITA 2008 Swim Conselve ASD 00'45''50 179
12 Stecca Agata ITA 2008 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 00'45''60 178
13 Gazzetta Francesca ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 00'46''30 170
14 Rosso Ginevra ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 00'48''10 151
15 Masiero Elisa ITA 2009 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'49''60 138
16 Zecchin Alessia ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 00'49''70 137
17 Pistore Greta ITA 2009 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'49''80 136
18 Messi Rebecca ITA 2009 PadovaNuoto 00'50''30 132
19 Ruggero Aurora ITA 2009 PadovaNuoto 00'50''60 130
20 Polato Ilaria ITA 2009 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'51''10 126
21 Gally Botros Boules Madlin ITA 2009 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 00'51''40 124
22 Casson Rachele ITA 2009 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 00'52''10 119
23 De Angeli Anna ITA 2008 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'52''40 117

Patron Giorgia ITA 2009 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 00'52''40 117
25 Tegon Noemi ITA 2009 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'52''60 116
26 Chiericatti Beatrice ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 00'52''90 114
27 Bernardini Anita ITA 2009 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'53''90 108
28 Schiavon Rachele ITA 2009 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'55''80 97

Caicchiolo Anna ITA 2009 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'55''80 97
30 Caicchiolo Eva ITA 2009 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'02''00 70

50 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Massaro Dario ITA 2007 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 00'37''60 206
2 Padovan Nicolo' ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'39''30 180
3 Grosoli Giordano Bruno ITA 2007 Sporting Club Noale SSD 00'39''90 172
4 Campanelli Simone ITA 2007 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'40''00 171
5 Salmistraro Mattia ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 00'40''40 166
6 Ziliotto Alessio ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'41''40 154
7 Bernardo Matteo ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 00'41''80 150
8 Ruffato Giacomo ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'42''10 147
9 Casson Flavio ITA 2007 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 00'43''00 137
10 Bozzato Alex ITA 2007 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 00'43''10 137

Quagliati Andrea ITA 2007 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 00'43''10 137
12 Rizzo Cristiano ITA 2007 Sporting Club Noale SSD 00'43''60 132
13 Guadagnin Edoardo ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 00'44''80 122
14 Ancona Federico ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'45''40 117
15 Zennaro Mario ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 00'45''90 113
16 Burea Diego Andrea ITA 2007 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'46''30 110
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17 Burattin Alberto ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 00'46''80 107
Bastianello Davide ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'46''80 107

19 Vardiero Daniel ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 00'47''10 104
20 Giordan Pietro ITA 2008 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 00'47''90 99
21 Pipinato Carloalberto ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 00'48''00 99
22 Sturaro Gianmaria ITA 2008 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'48''10 98
23 Luise Francesco ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 00'48''70 94
24 Boghetich Nicolo' Maria ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 00'49''20 92
25 Fellahi Rayan ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'49''70 89
26 Fasolato Gianmarco ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 00'49''90 88
27 Baldin Mirko ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 00'50''30 86
28 Salvo Francesco Tommaso ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 00'50''70 84
29 Borghesan Samuel ITA 2007 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'51''10 82
30 Lombardo Nicolo' ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'51''30 81
31 Pozzobon Simone ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'53''20 72
32 Crosara Michele ITA 2008 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 00'53''80 70

100 Rana Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mondin Margherita ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'39''30 247
2 Dono' Giulia Maria ITA 2008 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 01'40''50 238
3 Tremonti Ambra ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 01'41''80 229
4 Favaron Linda ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'45''10 208
5 Santon Elena ITA 2008 Swim Conselve ASD 01'46''00 203
6 Casarin Marta ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 01'46''80 199
7 Bullado Irene ITA 2008 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 01'47''40 195
8 Tegon Noemi ITA 2009 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'48''10 191
9 Rizzo Angelica ITA 2008 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'48''20 191
10 Albertin Ottavia ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 01'48''30 190
11 Pippa Vittoria ITA 2008 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'49''80 183
12 Colleselli Maddalena ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 01'50''30 180
13 Belluco Sara ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 01'50''50 179
14 Montin Gaia ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 01'51''20 176
15 Candian Anna ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'51''50 174
16 Marchioro Melania ITA 2008 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'52''30 171
17 Colucci Eva ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 01'52''40 170
18 Zecchin Alessia ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 01'53''10 167
19 Gallimberti Emma ITA 2009 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 01'53''40 166
20 Mosca Giulia ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 01'54''60 161
21 Bernardini Anita ITA 2009 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'55''30 158

Crosara Martina ITA 2008 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 01'55''30 158
23 Rosso Ginevra ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 01'57''30 150
24 Bonaccorso Mariasole ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 01'58''00 147
25 Casotto Giulia ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 01'58''10 147
26 Benvegnu' Mariasole ITA 2009 PadovaNuoto 02'03''50 128
27 Chiericatti Beatrice ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 02'04''40 125
28 Ferrari Stella ITA 2009 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 02'05''70 122
29 Furlan Caterina ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 02'06''20 120
30 Messi Rebecca ITA 2009 PadovaNuoto 02'06''30 120
31 Gally Botros Boules Madlin ITA 2009 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 02'19''30 89
32 Ruggero Aurora ITA 2009 PadovaNuoto 02'20''00 88
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100 Rana Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Biasiolo Riccardo ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'30''30 233
2 Guzzonato Dario ITA 2007 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 01'30''80 229
3 Belluco Jacopo ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 01'36''30 192
4 Barbiero Luca ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 01'36''80 189
5 Salmistraro Mattia ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 01'39''80 173
6 Campanelli Simone ITA 2007 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'40''20 170
7 Rizzo Cristiano ITA 2007 Sporting Club Noale SSD 01'41''20 165
8 Massaro Dario ITA 2007 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 01'43''10 156
9 Breda Matteo ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 01'43''90 153
10 Gardin Francesco ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 01'44''00 152
11 Bernardo Matteo ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 01'44''10 152

Armato Simone ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 01'44''10 152
13 Marcato Davide ITA 2008 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 01'44''60 150
14 Perini Francesco ITA 2007 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 01'45''10 148
15 Moscato Gildo ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 01'45''60 146
16 Terrentin Piergiorgio ITA 2007 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 01'46''10 143
17 Dobre Mario Gabriele ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 01'48''20 135
18 Deppieri Diego ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'49''00 132
19 Gallo Tommaso ITA 2007 Sporting Club Noale SSD 01'49''20 132
20 Guadagnin Edoardo ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 01'52''00 122
21 Baldin Mirko ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 01'52''80 119
22 Sgobbi Gabriele ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 01'53''40 117
23 Stefanut Tommaso ITA 2008 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 01'54''10 115

Fasolato Gianmarco ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 01'54''10 115
Spolaor Sebastiano ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 01'54''10 115

26 Nisato Andrea ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'54''60 114
27 Luise Francesco ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 01'54''90 113
28 Zanellato Davide ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 01'55''30 112
29 Fellahi Rayan ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'56''10 109
30 Zennaro Mario ITA 2008 Sporting Club Noale SSD 01'56''40 109
31 Burea Diego Andrea ITA 2007 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'56''80 107
32 Taglia Alessandro ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 01'57''40 106
33 Pipinato Carloalberto ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 01'58''80 102
34 Sturaro Gianmaria ITA 2008 Amatori Nuoto SSD 02'00''00 99
35 Pozzobon Simone ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 02'00''20 99
36 Borghesan Samuel ITA 2007 Amatori Nuoto SSD 02'01''70 95
37 Beda Matteo ITA 2008 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 02'03''80 90
38 Salvo Francesco Tommaso ITA 2008 PadovaNuoto 02'05''40 87
39 Giordan Pietro ITA 2008 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 02'06''30 85
40 Lombardo Nicolo' ITA 2008 G.P. Nuoto Mira 02'08''60 80
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4x50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 PadovaNuoto 02'28''70 254
(Tremonti Ambra, Mosca Giulia, Colucci Eva, Albertin Ottavia)

2 G.P. Nuoto Mira 02'32''10 237
(Mondin Margherita, Favaron Linda, Candian Anna, Tegon Noemi)

3 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 02'36''10 220
(Bullado Irene, Stecca Agata, Trolese Lucrezia, Dono' Giulia Maria)

4 Sporting Club Noale SSD 02'37''00 216
(Zecchin Alessia, Casarin Marta, Rosso Ginevra, Montin Gaia)

5 Amatori Nuoto SSD 02'38''10 211
(Marchioro Melania, Rizzo Angelica, Polato Ilaria, Pippa Vittoria)

6 PadovaNuoto 02'45''80 183
(Bonaccorso Mariasole, Benvegnu' Mariasole, Casotto Giulia, Belluco Sara)

7 PadovaNuoto 02'51''50 165
(Chiericatti Beatrice, Colleselli Maddalena, Gazzetta Francesca, Furlan Caterina)

8 Amatori Nuoto SSD 02'52''40 163
(Rinaldo Vittoria, Masiero Elisa, Pistore Greta, De Angeli Anna)

9 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 02'57''70 149
(Crosara Martina, Gallimberti Emma, Ferrari Stella, Casson Rachele)

10 Amatori Nuoto SSD 03'28''10 92
(Bernardini Anita, Schiavon Rachele, Caicchiolo Anna, Caicchiolo Eva)

4x50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 G.P. Nuoto Mira 02'14''30 232
(Padovan Nicolo', Biasiolo Riccardo, Deppieri Diego, Ziliotto Alessio)

2 PadovaNuoto 02'17''20 218
(Gardin Francesco, Barbiero Luca, Armato Simone, Belluco Jacopo)

3 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 02'19''60 207
(Guzzonato Dario, Beda Matteo, Bozzato Alex, Massaro Dario)

4 Sporting Club Noale SSD 02'22''80 193
(Spolaor Sebastiano, Gallo Tommaso, Dobre Mario Gabriele, Grosoli Giordano Bruno)

5 Swim Conselve ASD 02'24''30 187
(Breda Matteo, Burattin Alberto, Sgobbi Gabriele, Salmistraro Mattia)

6 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 02'32''20 159
(Perini Francesco, Terrentin Piergiorgio, Casson Flavio, Quagliati Andrea)

7 PadovaNuoto 02'34''40 153
(Bernardo Matteo, Moscato Gildo, Luise Francesco, Taglia Alessandro)

8 Sporting Club Noale SSD 02'35''40 150
(Guadagnin Edoardo, Vardiero Daniel, Zennaro Mario, Rizzo Cristiano)

9 G.P. Nuoto Mira 02'38''40 141
(Ruffato Giacomo, Bastianello Davide, Nisato Andrea, Ancona Federico)

10 Amatori Nuoto SSD 02'43''20 129
(Campanelli Simone, Burea Diego Andrea, Sturaro Gianmaria, Borghesan Samuel)

11 PadovaNuoto 02'52''80 109
(Pipinato Carloalberto, Zanellato Davide, Boghetich Nicolo' Maria, Baldin Mirko)
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50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Noventa Tommy Pier ITA 2005 PadovaNuoto 00'27''30 408
2 Fasolato Matteo ITA 2005 PadovaNuoto 00'28''50 359
3 Salviato Giovanni ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 00'28''60 355
4 Gugelmetto Andrea ITA 2005 PadovaNuoto 00'28''90 344
5 Volpato Giacomo ITA 2006 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 00'29''30 330
6 Masina Marcello ITA 2005 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'29''50 323
7 Bosco Matteo ITA 2006 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 00'30''20 301
8 Fardin Alberto ITA 2005 Sporting Club Noale SSD 00'30''40 296
9 Verolla Antonio ITA 2005 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 00'30''60 290
10 Berton Davide ITA 2005 Sporting Club Noale SSD 00'30''70 287
11 De Luca Riccardo ITA 2005 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'31''10 276
12 Bulgaru Andrei ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 00'31''20 273
13 Gardin Mattia ITA 2005 PadovaNuoto 00'31''50 266

Canazza Pietro ITA 2005 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'31''50 266
15 Asara Bartolomeo ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'31''60 263

Veronese Matteo ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 00'31''60 263
17 Giacomin Andrea ITA 2006 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 00'31''70 261
18 Sbettega Tommaso ITA 2006 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'32''30 246
19 Moccia Lorenzo ITA 2005 Swim Conselve ASD 00'32''40 244
20 Favaron Tommaso ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'32''60 240
21 Pizzoni Ardemani Riccardo ITA 2005 PadovaNuoto 00'32''70 237
22 Garbinato Alberto ITA 2005 Swim Conselve ASD 00'33''10 229
23 Piva Gabriele ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 00'33''20 227
24 Farinella Alessandro ITA 2006 Sporting Club Noale SSD 00'33''40 223
25 Bernardini Davide ITA 2006 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'34''10 209

Cappelletto Riccardo ITA 2006 Sporting Club Noale SSD 00'34''10 209
27 Daponte Francesco ITA 2005 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 00'34''20 207
28 Ferro Thomas ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'34''30 206
29 Cappelletto Mescoli Alessandro ITA 2005 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'34''50 202
30 Nanni Ludovico ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 00'34''70 199
31 De Benetti Matteo ITA 2006 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'34''80 197
32 Mazzuccato Elia ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'35''20 190
33 Lallai Filippo ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 00'35''60 184
34 Sinjari Mattia ITA 2005 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 00'36''90 165

Canauz Giovanni Alberto ITA 2005 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD Squalificato

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ostellari Sofia ITA 2006 Swim Conselve ASD 00'28''40 547
2 Quaggio Veronica ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'29''50 488
3 Gambaro Giada ITA 2006 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 00'29''60 483
4 Businaro Beatrice ITA 2006 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'30''80 429
5 Stivanello Chiara ITA 2007 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 00'31''30 409

Gotti Gaia ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 00'31''30 409
7 Bizziato Luna ITA 2006 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 00'31''40 405
8 Scarparo Claudia ITA 2006 Swim Conselve ASD 00'31''50 401
9 Longhin Sofia ITA 2006 Sporting Club Noale SSD 00'31''60 397
10 Lovison Valentina ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 00'31''80 390
11 Rizzetto Sofia ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 00'33''30 339
12 Mazzucato Sara ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 00'33''40 336
13 Zampieri Michelle ITA 2007 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 00'33''70 327
14 Montanari Angelica ITA 2006 Swim Conselve ASD 00'33''80 325
15 Boggian Carolina ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 00'34''00 319

Pezzani Adelaide ITA 2007 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'34''00 319
17 Rabachin Ylenia ITA 2007 Amatori Nuoto SSD 00'34''40 308
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18 Livon Beatrice Sofia ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 00'34''80 297
19 Moda Scarati Adele ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 00'35''10 290
20 Voltan Giulia ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 00'35''20 287

Pagan Greta ITA 2006 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 00'35''20 287
22 Tedesco Federica ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 00'35''40 282
23 Vescovi Sabrina ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'36''20 264

Compagno Emma ITA 2007 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 00'36''20 264
25 Moldvai Anna ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 00'36''60 256
26 Zanardo Anna ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 00'36''70 253
27 Martello Camilla ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 00'36''90 249
28 Gasparello Matilde ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 00'37''40 239
29 Sguotti Irupe' ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 00'37''80 232
30 Santoro Anna ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'38''30 223
31 Battaglia Emma ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 00'38''70 216
32 Tamiazzo Cristina ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 00'39''80 199
33 Da Lio Giorgia ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'41''10 180
34 Prendin Eleonora ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'41''40 176
35 Bosco Aurora ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 00'41''70 173

200 Rana Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Salviato Giovanni ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 03'04''40 278
2 Giacomin Andrea ITA 2006 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 03'06''70 268
3 Garbinato Alberto ITA 2005 Swim Conselve ASD 03'07''60 264
4 Montagner Antonio ITA 2006 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 03'07''80 264
5 Vanzan Daniel ITA 2005 Amatori Nuoto SSD 03'13''40 241
6 Veronese Matteo ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 03'23''60 207
7 Cappelletto Riccardo ITA 2006 Sporting Club Noale SSD 03'24''80 203
8 Ferro Thomas ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 03'26''10 199
9 Birello Alberto ITA 2006 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 03'27''50 195
10 Levorato Carlo ITA 2006 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 03'28''50 192
11 Daponte Francesco ITA 2005 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 03'28''70 192
12 Cappelletto Mescoli Alessandro ITA 2005 G.P. Nuoto Mira 03'32''10 183
13 Moccia Lorenzo ITA 2005 Swim Conselve ASD 03'34''10 178
14 De Benetti Matteo ITA 2006 Amatori Nuoto SSD 03'36''00 173
15 Sinjari Mattia ITA 2005 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 03'40''90 162
16 Canauz Giovanni Alberto ITA 2005 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 03'41''90 160
17 Mazzuccato Elia ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 03'49''50 144

200 Rana Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marchioro Eleonora ITA 2006 Swim Conselve ASD 03'05''00 384
2 Gotti Gaia ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 03'07''80 367
3 Rosina Greta ITA 2006 Amatori Nuoto SSD 03'08''00 366
4 Barzazi Anita ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 03'08''10 366
5 Busolin Giulia ITA 2006 Sporting Club Noale SSD 03'11''50 347
6 Montanari Angelica ITA 2006 Swim Conselve ASD 03'17''50 316
7 Centenaro Sofia ITA 2007 Sporting Club Noale SSD 03'21''70 296
8 Livon Beatrice Sofia ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 03'25''90 279
9 Zampieri Michelle ITA 2007 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 03'26''00 278
10 Polato Angela ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 03'32''00 255
11 Martello Camilla ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 03'39''40 230
12 Gasparello Matilde ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 03'40''10 228
13 Pagan Greta ITA 2006 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 03'42''40 221
14 Voltan Giulia ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 03'49''60 201
15 Sguotti Irupe' ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 03'52''50 193
16 Bosco Aurora ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 03'52''70 193
17 Da Lio Giorgia ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 04'06''90 161
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6° Giornata Attività Interzona Esordienti (Mira)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 15/04/2018

RISULTATI

100 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Noventa Tommy Pier ITA 2005 PadovaNuoto 01'10''80 329
2 Berton Davide ITA 2005 Sporting Club Noale SSD 01'15''40 273
3 Zuccherato Alessio ITA 2006 Sporting Club Noale SSD 01'15''70 269
4 Gugelmetto Andrea ITA 2005 PadovaNuoto 01'16''40 262
5 Bulgaru Andrei ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 01'18''20 244
6 Gardin Mattia ITA 2005 PadovaNuoto 01'18''50 242

Busatto Noah ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'18''50 242
8 Vanzan Daniel ITA 2005 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'19''80 230
9 Gattolin Davide ITA 2006 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'20''10 227
10 De Luca Riccardo ITA 2005 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'20''50 224
11 Fardin Alberto ITA 2005 Sporting Club Noale SSD 01'20''80 221
12 Canazza Pietro ITA 2005 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'21''50 216
13 Pizzoni Ardemani Riccardo ITA 2005 PadovaNuoto 01'23''20 203
14 Fasolato Matteo ITA 2005 PadovaNuoto 01'23''90 198
15 Giacomin Andrea ITA 2006 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 01'24''90 191
16 Favaron Tommaso ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'26''00 184
17 Filipov Nicola ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'27''00 177
18 Montagner Antonio ITA 2006 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 01'27''80 172
19 Farinella Alessandro ITA 2006 Sporting Club Noale SSD 01'28''40 169
20 Sbettega Tommaso ITA 2006 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'29''10 165
21 Piva Gabriele ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 01'29''40 163
22 Lallai Filippo ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 01'29''90 161
23 Nanni Ludovico ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 01'33''00 145

100 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gambaro Giada ITA 2006 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 01'14''60 401
2 Palma Sofia ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'15''20 391
3 Favale Noemi ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'15''30 390
4 Lovison Valentina ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 01'17''80 353
5 Businaro Beatrice ITA 2006 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'18''40 345
6 Scarparo Claudia ITA 2006 Swim Conselve ASD 01'22''00 302
7 Pezzani Adelaide ITA 2007 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'22''80 293

Rizzetto Sofia ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 01'22''80 293
9 Moda Scarati Adele ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 01'23''20 289
10 Barzazi Anita ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'25''40 267

Tamiazzo Cristina ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 01'25''40 267
12 Tedesco Federica ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 01'26''20 260

Stivanello Chiara ITA 2007 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 01'26''20 260
14 Boggian Carolina ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 01'27''20 251
15 Volpato Sofia ITA 2006 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 01'28''20 242

Rabachin Ylenia ITA 2007 Amatori Nuoto SSD 01'28''20 242
17 Mazzucato Sara ITA 2006 PadovaNuoto 01'30''90 221
18 Vescovi Sabrina ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'33''70 202
19 Zanardo Anna ITA 2007 Swim Conselve ASD 01'38''40 174
20 Battaglia Emma ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 01'39''10 171
21 Moldvai Anna ITA 2007 PadovaNuoto 01'41''00 161
22 Santoro Anna ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'46''30 138
23 Prendin Eleonora ITA 2007 G.P. Nuoto Mira 01'53''60 113
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6° Giornata Attività Interzona Esordienti (Mira)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 15/04/2018

RISULTATI

400 Misti Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Masina Marcello ITA 2005 Amatori Nuoto SSD 05'23''40 386
2 Bosco Matteo ITA 2006 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 05'39''90 332
3 Verolla Antonio ITA 2005 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 05'45''80 315
4 Volpato Giacomo ITA 2006 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 05'56''60 288
5 Zuccherato Alessio ITA 2006 Sporting Club Noale SSD 05'57''30 286
6 Asara Bartolomeo ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 06'02''70 273
7 Busatto Noah ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 06'03''10 272
8 Gattolin Davide ITA 2006 Amatori Nuoto SSD 06'16''30 245
9 Filipov Nicola ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 06'21''80 234
10 Bernardini Davide ITA 2006 Amatori Nuoto SSD 06'26''00 227
11 Canauz Giovanni Alberto ITA 2005 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 06'40''20 203
12 Levorato Carlo ITA 2006 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 06'44''00 198
13 Birello Alberto ITA 2006 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 06'47''60 192

800 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ostellari Sofia ITA 2006 Swim Conselve ASD 10'02''90 502
2 Quaggio Veronica ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 10'07''10 492
3 Rosina Greta ITA 2006 Amatori Nuoto SSD 10'16''40 470
4 Palma Sofia ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 10'27''60 445
5 Longhin Sofia ITA 2006 Sporting Club Noale SSD 10'37''20 425
6 Favale Noemi ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 10'47''20 406
7 Gambaro Giada ITA 2006 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 11'00''20 382
8 Busolin Giulia ITA 2006 Sporting Club Noale SSD 11'06''30 372
9 Marchioro Eleonora ITA 2006 Swim Conselve ASD 11'08''80 368
10 Bizziato Luna ITA 2006 Clodia Piscina & Fitness S.S.D. Rl 11'29''10 336
11 Polato Angela ITA 2006 G.P. Nuoto Mira 11'39''70 321
12 Centenaro Sofia ITA 2007 Sporting Club Noale SSD 11'52''20 304
13 Volpato Sofia ITA 2006 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 12'06''20 287
14 Compagno Emma ITA 2007 Riviera Nuoto SRL SSD 12'47''00 244
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